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Y O U R  D R E A M  H O M E  A W A I T S !



NIGHT view

It’s time to live the life you’ve always wanted! The 
Avalon Heights brings you the perfect urban home 
with all amenities & facilities and an excellent
location that keeps you well connected. Get ready 
for a life of absolute rejuvenation & tranquility.

1 Tower ( G+11 )

2, 3 & 4 BHK

Welcome to the

Home of Your Dreams!



facility

At The Avalon Heights, your days will flow seamlessly. Here, every facility has been 
designed to bring you an uninterrupted, high comfort living along with the utmost 
security for your loved ones.

A Life of Ease &

Comfort Awaits!

Fire - fighting
System

Intercom
Facility

Round The
Clock Security

CCTV On all
Floor With Recording System

Iron Removal
Plant

Security
Enclosure

Lighting
Arrester

24 Hrs
Water Supply

Generator
Backup

guest
parking



Netaji Subhas Chandra
Bose Cancer Hospital

Peerless Hospital

Susrut Eye
Hospital

NH Rabindranath Tagore
International Institute
Of Cardiac Sciences

Medica Hospital

Netaji Subhash
Engineering College

Hindustan Health
Point, OPD

Kamalgazi More

Narendrapur Ramakrishna
Mission

Garia Railway
Station

Garia

Garia Chak 

Jadavpur Police Station

Jadavpur
University

The Royal Calcutta
Golf Club

Kavi Nazrul
Metro Station

B.D.M. International
School

Calcutta Institute of Engineering
And Management

Swami Vivekananda Institute
of Modern Science
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The Avalon Heights enjoys a highly strategic location, 
which not only ensures an easy commute throughout the 
city but also keeps you within a close radius of various 
daily conveniences, as well as schools, banks, hospitals, 
colleges, malls, etc.

A Life of Connectivity

& Convenience Awaits!

KEY DISTANCES

Schools & Colleges

B.D. Memorial School - 950 Mtr.
Narendrapur Ramakrishna Mission - 1.8 Km
Jadavpur University - 4.8 Km
Dinabandhu Andrews College - 1.5 Km

Shopping Mall & ENTERTAINMENT

Pantaloons- 1.4 Km
SVF Cinema - 2.3 Km

Emergency Services

Hindustan Health Point - 200 Mtr.
Susrut Eye Hospital - 1.3 Km
Medica Hospital, AMRI & R.N. Tagore - About 6 Km
Fire Station - 130 Mtr.
Peerless Hospital - 4.7 Km

Connectivity

Garia Bazar (Kavi Nazrul Metro) - 1.5 Km
Garia Rail Station - 3 Km



RCC Framed Structure with anti-termite treatment in foundation.

Features and Specifications

STRUCTURE

Toilet

The external wall of 8 inches of eco-friendly premium brickwork with AAC Blocks and/or Red Bricks with good quality 
weather proof emulsion paint. All internal walls of 5 inches thick AAC Blocks and/or Red Bricks with high-quality plaster 
of paris finish or as per Architect Design

External &

Internal Walls

Beautifully decorated and painted as per Architect's Design.
Ground Floor

Main Entrance Lobby

Anodized/powder-coated aluminum with clear glazing or UPVC window.Windows

Bedrooms/Living/Dining/Balcony - Vitrified tiles.Flooring

Good quality Flush Door, with Godrej lock or equivalent make, premium handle, and eye hole.
Doors anD Hardware

MAIN DOOR

Good quality flush doors with locks.OTHER DOORS

Anti-skid ceramic tiles.
Kitchen

FLOORING

Granite slab with a stainless steel sink and wall tiles up to 2 ft. height over the granite counter.COUNTER

Electricals

LIFTS Elevator of reputed make.

Elevation Modern elevation conforming to contemporary design.

Flooring - Anti-skid ceramic tiles.
Wall - Dado in ceramic tiles up to door height.
Sanitary ware of Hindware/Parryware/Jaquar or equivalent brand.
C P Fittings from Jaquar or equivalent make.
Hot and cold water lines provision.

Concealed copper wiring with modular switches of reputed make. Provision for exhaust fan in toilets and kitchen. Plug 
points for geysers in toilets. Plug points for the chimney, water purifier, and refrigerator in the kitchen. TV and telephone 
points, DTH cabling in the living and dining area, and master bedroom. Adequate power backup, at an additional 
cost.



SPECIAL AMENITIES

Entrance special paved driveway

Drop - off Feature wall

Temple

Entrance Grand Frame wall

Seniors Corner with Pavilion

Yoga & Meditation AREA

BBQ ZONE & COFFEE Counter

Reflexology

Tot lot Zone

Terrace Lounge

PATHWAY

Canopy Walkway



GATE view



LAWN view



Fill your life with moments worth cherishing. At The Avalon Heights, you’ll 
get amenities for a thriving urban lifestyle, right from fitness facilities to 
party areas. Spend memorable hours with your favorite people.

A Life of Leisure &

Celebration Awaits!

Jogging

Track

Outdoor

Gym

Party

Zone

Board Games

Corner

Planter



BBQ ZONE &

COFFEE COUNTER



OPEN GYM



Experience the happiness of watching your kids enjoy their childhood.
Spend quiet time with your favorite book or simply take a walk around
the landscaped gardens. At The Avalon Heights, the outdoors will bring 
you both peace & joy.

A Life of Joy &

Serenity Awaits!

Lawn & Kids

Play area

Amphitheatre Landscaped

Garden

Parent’s

seat

book reading

corner



CHESS WITH

HOPSCOTCH VIEW



INDOOR GAMES



The Avalon, the legendary island of Arthurian lore, is often depicted as a 
place of purity, abundance, and magic. It is a realm shrouded in mystique, 
where the natural beauty of the land is said to be untouched and pristine. 

Avalon represents a sanctuary of purity, free from the conflicts and 
imperfections of the outside world. Avalon, as a symbol of purity,

abundance, and magic, continues to captivate the imagination and 
serves as a reminder of the timeless allure of the fantastical realms that lie 

beyond our reach.

Discovering Avalon

where Myth and Reality Merge!
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Entry / Exit

Driveway

Parking

Landscaped Garden

Kids Play Area

Temple

Green Space

Generator & Service Area

Security Room

Feature Wall

Jogging Track
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1ST FLOOR PLAN

1ST FLOOR

Flat No.

Carpet Area

Balcony Area

BUA

SBUA

TERRACE

A

1048 SQFT

46 SQFT

1188 SQFT

1616 SQFT

-

B

753 SQFT

39 SQFT

870 SQFT

1183 SQFT

96 SQFT

C

762 SQFT

34 SQFT

879 SQFT

1195 SQFT

99 SQFT

D

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

963 SQFT

1310 SQFT

-

E

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

969 SQFT

1318 SQFT

-
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E2ND FLOOR

D

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

963 SQFT

1310 SQFT

-

E

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

969 SQFT

1318 SQFT

-

F

613 SQFT

35 SQFT

724 SQFT

985 SQFT

164 SQFT

Flat No.

Carpet Area

Balcony Area

BUA

SBUA

TERRACE

A

1048 SQFT

46 SQFT

1188 SQFT

1616 SQFT

-

B

753 SQFT

39 SQFT

870 SQFT

1183 SQFT

-

C

762 SQFT

34 SQFT

879 SQFT

1195 SQFT

-

2nd FLOOR PLAN
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E3RD TO 6TH &
8TH TO 11TH FLOOR

D

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

963 SQFT

1310 SQFT

E

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

969 SQFT

1318 SQFT

F

613 SQFT

35 SQFT

724 SQFT

985 SQFT

Flat No.

Carpet Area

Balcony Area

BUA

SBUA

A

1048 SQFT

46 SQFT

1188 SQFT

1616 SQFT

B

753 SQFT

39 SQFT

870 SQFT

1183 SQFT

C

762 SQFT

34 SQFT

879 SQFT

1195 SQFT

3RD to 6Th & 8TH TO 11TH FLOOR PLAN
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7TH FLOOR PLAN

7TH FLOOR

D

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

963 SQFT

1310 SQFT

E

844 SQFT

39 SQFT

969 SQFT

1318 SQFT

F

613 SQFT

35 SQFT

724 SQFT

985 SQFT

Flat No.

Carpet Area

Balcony Area

BUA

SBUA

A

1048 SQFT

46 SQFT

1188 SQFT

1616 SQFT

B

753 SQFT

39 SQFT

870 SQFT

1183 SQFT

C

762 SQFT

34 SQFT

879 SQFT

1195 SQFT
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UNIT PLAN

FLAT - A 4BHK + 3TOILET

TYPICAL 1ST TO 11TH FLOOR

A



UNIT PLAN
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TYPICAL 2ND TO 11TH FLOOR

B

FLAT - B 3BHK + 2TOILET



UNIT PLAN
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TYPICAL 2ND TO 11TH FLOOR

C

FLAT - C 3BHK + 2TOILET



UNIT PLAN
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TYPICAL 1ST TO 11TH FLOOR

FLAT - D 3BHK + 3TOILET

D



UNIT PLAN
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TYPICAL 1ST TO 11TH FLOOR

FLAT - E 3BHK + 3TOILET

E



UNIT PLAN
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TYPICAL 3RD TO 11TH FLOOR

FLAT - F 2BHK + 2TOILET

F



GROUP

SRIJI Group is a diversified conglomerate based out of Kolkata & established in the 
year 1973. Real Estate development, Iron & Steel, Bearings & Logistics/Material
Handling being the core businesses of the group. The group diversified into real 
estate development in 2006 and has successfully constructed and delivered several 
projects since then. The focus of the management is on delivering superior design, 
quality, features & specifications, value for money homes along with transparency, 
timely delivery and customer satisfaction.

Innovation, Sustainability and Class, the three words that define the legacy of the 
NPR Group, a group passionate about quality construction with a keen eye on 
design, having developed several residential and commercial real estate projects 
over the last 50 years which bear testimony to the principles and philosophy of the 
group.

GROUP

sanctuary Joy 98 The Crown

ONGOING PROJECTS

PAST PROJECTS

Shrivats Majhergaon/

Eternia

781 ANANDAPUR



AERIAL view


